
EFFECTIVE: SEPTEMBER 6TH - SEPTEMBER 20TH 

     PIONEER ELEMENTARY BLUE/RED ROUTE   
BUS STOP AM TIME PM TIME

2:50
MIN  DAY

1:50
SUPER MIN

12:58

Mt. Aukum Rd & Candlelight Village 7:13 3:00 2:00 1:08

Painted Pony ----- 3:01 2:01 1:09

Mt. Aukum Rd. & Brinkwood 7:15 3:04 2:04 1:12

Mt. Aukum Rd & Bertone Dr 7:15 3:05 2:05 1:14

Mt. Aukum Rd & Mt. Aukum Store 7:16 3:07 2:07 1:18

Mt Aukum Rd & Dean Rd 7:16 3:08 2:08 1:16

Mt. Aukum Rd & River Pines Fire Station 7:18 3:10 2:10 1:18

8300 Mt. Aukum Rd 7:19 3:15 2:15 1:19

Mt. Aukum Rd & Mt. Aukum Post Office 7:20 3:16 2:16 1:20

Dorado Canyon & Omo Ranch 7:21 3:17 2:17 1:28

3580 Omo Ranch Rd 7:25 3:19 2:19 1:30

Omo Ranch Rd & Cedarville/Coyote Ridge 7:30 3:20 2:20 1:28

Fairplay Rd & Stoney Creek Road 7:33 3:22 2:22 1:30

Perry Creek Rd & Crystal Caves Mobile Park 7:34 3:24 2:24 1:32

Perry Creek Rd & Idlewild 7:35 3:26 2:26 1:33

Perry Creek Rd & Hunters Pass 7:36 3:35 2:35 1:34

Perry Creek & Gray Rock Road 7:37 3:36 2:36 1:35

7251 Perry Creek Road 7:38 ---- ---- ----

7070 Perry Creek Road 7:40 ---- ---- ----

Perry Creek Ct ---- 3:40 2:40 1:38

Mt Aukum Ct 7:49 3:48 2:48 1:47

Outingdale & Summerhill 7:51 3:50 2:50 1:49

5969 Outingdale 7:52 3:51 2:51 1:50

Outingdale Rd & Vacation Blvd @ Mailbox 7:57 3:56 2:56 1:55

Outingdale Rd & Candy Lane 8:00 3:59 2:59 1:58

Arrive at Pioneer School 8:10 ---- ---- ----

Arrive at Mountain Creek 8:15 ---- ---- ----


